
	
	

											2A	Schedule								 	

8:00-9:55	 	
Reading/	

Language	Arts	

Daisy.lozano@archimedean.org	
	

Daisy	Lozano	
	

9:55-10:50	 	
Greek	

Mathematics	

Evi.sourlou@archimedean.org	
	

Evi	Sourlou	
	

10:50-11:20	 	
Lunch	

	

	
	

11:20-12:15	 	
American	

Mathematics	

	
Anelise.Schlindwein@archimedean.org	

	
Anelise	Schlindwein	

	
	

12:15-	1:10	 	
Specials	&	
Snack	

Coaches	
	

Jorge.Vazquez@archimedean.org	
Jorge	Vazquez	

Jason.Schimer@archimedean.org	
Jason	Schimer	

	
Art	

Diana.Castano@archimedean.org	
Diana	Castano	

	
Music	

Nimia.marquez@archimedean.org	
Nimia	Marquez	

1:10-2:05	 Greek	Language	 michella.silvestros@archimedean.org	
														

Michella	Silvestros	
	

2:05-3:00	 Science/	Social	
Studies	

Michelle.Ramos@archimedean.org	
Michelle	Ramos	

	


